Kaga Electronics USA, Inc www.volgen.com         Tel: (408)570-0900
Note
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at
40ºC. (Ground fixed and controlled environment)
MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=25 ºC, Full load (Ground, Benign,
controlled environment)
2. Typical value at nominal input and no load.
3. Typical value at minimum input or maximum input voltage and full load.

Semiconductor Equipment
Microprocessor Power Applications
PM-500A SERIES
Non Isolated & Regulated
Kaga Electronics USA, Inc www.volgen.com         Tel: (408)570-0900
KAGA ELECTRONICS INC.
Mechanical Drawing:
Model Name Input
Voltage
Nominal
Input
Output
Voltage
Output Current Efficiency (%) (3)
Max. Load Min. Vin Max. Vin
PM-500A33 4.75 ~ 28VDC 24VDC 3.3VDC
500mA
91 81
PM-500A50 6.5~ 32VDC 24VDC 5.0VDC 94 86
PM-500A65 8 ~ 32VDC 24VDC 6.5VDC 94 87
PM-500A90 11 ~ 32VDC 24VDC 9.0VDC 95 91
PM-500A120 15 ~ 32VDC 24VDC 12.0VDC 95 92
PM-500A150 18 ~ 32VDC 24VDC 15.0VDC 96 93
PM-500A SERIES
Non Isolated & Regulated
PIN CONNECTION
PIN DEFINE